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	日付
	心拍数
	体温
	睡眠
	だるさ・吐き気
	めまい・頭痛
	歩数

	9/15
	75
	36.5
	良好
	なし
	なし
	5890

	9/16
	70
	36.5
	不足
	有（二日酔い）
	頭痛有
	休止
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健康観察シート 例  

日付  心拍数  体温  睡眠  だるさ・吐 き気  めまい・頭 痛  歩数  

9/15  75  36.5  良好  なし  なし  5890  

9/16  70  36.5  不足  有（二日酔 い）  頭痛有  休止  

       

     

